 F ind us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
U8480 Series
USB Thermocouple Power Sensors
DC/10 MHz to 18/33/50/67/120 GHz
F ind us at www.keysight.com          Page 2
Improve your Power Measurement Throughput
Improve your power measurement throughput with the world’s fastest USB thermocouple power
sensors.  The Keysight Technologies, Inc. U8480 Series USB thermocouple power sensors come with a

F ind us at www.keysight.com          Page 17
Ordering information
Model Description
U8481A USB thermocouple power sensor (Type-N)
U8481A-100 Standard option – 10 MHz to 18 GHz
U8481A-200 DC coupled option – DC to 18 GHz
U8485A  USB thermocouple power sensor (3.5 mm)
U8485A-100 Standard option – 10 MHz to 33 GHz
U8485A-200 DC coupled option – DC to 33 GHz
U8487A USB thermocouple power sensor (2.4 mm)
U8487A-100 Standard option – 10 MHz to 50 GHz
U8488A USB thermocouple power sensor (1.85 mm)
U8488A-100 Standard option – 10 MHz to 67 GHz
U8489A USB thermocouple power sensor (1.0 mm)
U8489A-200 DC coupled option - DC to 120 GHz
U8489A-501 1.0 mm (f) to N-Type (m) adapter
Standard shipped items
 - Power sensor cable 5 ft (1.5 m), default cable length
- Trigger cable, BNC male to SMB female, 50 Ω, 1.5 m
- Certificate of calibration
- U8485A: 3.5 mm (f) to N-Type (m) adapter1
- U8487A/88A: 2.4 mm (f) to N-Type (m) adapter1
1 . N ot  appl icable to  U8481A
F ind us at www.keysight.com          Page 18
This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies,  2018 - 2020, Published in USA, November 19, 2020, 5991-1410EN
Learn more at: www.keysight.com
For more information on Keysight Technologies’ products, applications or services,
please contact your local Keysight office. The complete list is available at:
Options Description
Travel kits
U2000A-201 Transit case
U2000A-202 Soft carrying case
U2000A-203 Holster
U2000A-204 Soft carrying pouch
Cables (selectable during sensor purchase)
U2000A-301 Power sensor cable, 5 ft (1.5 m)
U2000A-302 Power sensor cable, 10 ft (3 m)
U2000A-303 Power sensor cable, 16.4 ft (5 m)
Cables
U2031A Power sensor cable, 5 ft (1.5 m)
U2031B Power sensor cable, 10 ft (3 m)
U2031C Power sensor cable, 16.4 ft (5 m)
U2032A BNC male to SMB female trigger cable, 50 Ω, 1.5 m
Calibration
U848xA-1A7 ISO 17025 compliant calibration and test data
U848xA-A6J ANSI 540 compliant calibration and test data
U848xA-UK6 Commercial calibration certificate with test data
Software
BV0007B  BenchVue power meter/sensor control and analysis app license
Documentation
U848xA-ABJ Japan - Japanese user guide; printed
U848xA-OB1 English language user guide; printed
U848xA-OBF English language programming guide; printed
U848xA-OBN English language service guide; printed
U848A1-CD1 Documentation optical disk (consists of documentation CD-ROM and Keysight instruments control
DVD)